
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-1292

Type: Purchase of Equipment

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/18/2016

Title: An Ordinance accepting the bid from Industrial Disposal Supply to provide four replacement and two
additional street sweepers to the City's Transportation and Capital Improvements Department for a
total cost of $750,794.00 and authorizing a $162,787.00 change order for one additional replacement
street sweeper, funded from the Equipment Renewal and Replacement Fund and the Transportation
and Capital Improvements Storm Water Operations Fund. [Ben Gorzell, Chief Financial Officer; Troy
Elliott, Director, Finance]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Original Bid - Industrial Disposal Supply, 2. Bid Tab, 3. Change Order, 4. Draft Ordinance, 5.
Ordinance 2016-02-18-0100

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session2/18/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

